21 x86 Architecture / NAD-2065
SPECIFICATION
CPU Board - Intel® Celeron® M CPU up to 1.5GHz
- Intel® 82852GM chipset with ICH4
System Memory - Two 200-pin SODIMM socket supports DDR 266 up to
   2GB
Ethernet Port Up to six PCI32 Gigabit Ethernet ports via Intel® 82541Pl or
10/100 Fast Ethernet ports via Intel® 82551

button
H/W Reset button
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. CPU Chipset Ethernet Bypass PCI Exp.
NAD-2065-661 Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz Intel® 852GM 6 GbE One bypass seg. MiniPCI
NAD-2065-620 Intel® ULV Celeron® M 600MHz Intel® 852GM 6 FE One bypass seg. MiniPCI
NAD-2065-461 Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz Intel® 852GM 4 GbE One bypass seg. MiniPCI
NAD-2065-420 Intel® ULV Celeron® M 600MHz Intel® 852GM 4 FE One bypass seg. MiniPCI